Submission ID

16328029

Proposed Policy Period: 02/03/2025 - 02/03/2026
Insured Information Agent Information
Business Name L M C TRUCKING EXPRESS LLC Agency Name Premier Group Insurance, Inc.
DBA Agent Ramsey Ishaq
City, St Zip HOUSTON, TX 77045 Email rishag@insurehtx.com
DOT 4150886
Coverage and Premium Information Annual Premium*
Liability $1,000,000 Combined Single Limit $14,621
Uninsured & Underinsured Motorists $1,000,000 Combined Single Limit $687
Uninsured & Underinsured Motorists Property Damage Incl
Medical Payments $5,000 $127
Personal Injury Protection $100
Cargo $100,000 $960
Physical Damage $3,933
Fees $10.00
*Note: Your actual premium may vary due to driver quality, loss history, account Total Annual Premium* $20’43 8.00

risk characteristics, or other factors.

Payment Plan Options

Initial Due* Est. Installment 1
Pay in Full $20,438 N/A
2 Payments $10,633 $9,805
4 Payments $5,546 $4,964
6 Payments $4,096 $3,269
11 Payments $4,096 $1,635

1 Rounded to next dollar. An additional $8.00 fee per installment will apply unless enrolled in automatic electronic payments.
Accepted payment types include bank account, credit or debit card.

L M C TRUCKING EXPRESS LLC
#16328029 Page 1 of 2



Proposed Policy Period:

Vehicle Information
1 2024 RAM 3500

Body Type: Pickup
Liability

Physical Damage

Cargo

Medical Payments
Personal Injury Protection

02/03/2025 - 02/03/2026

Stated limit: $50,000

Submission ID

16328029
VIN: 3C63RRHL2RG 148432
Radius: Up to 999 miles
$13,989
Deductible: $2,500/$2,500 $3,192
Deductible: $2,500 $960
$127
$51

Vehicle Total: $18,319

2 2024 BIG TEX TRAILER BIG TEX TRAILER

Body Type: Gooseneck Trailer
Liability

Physical Damage

Personal Injury Protection

VIN: 16V3f4824P6282759
Radius: Up to 999 miles

Stated limit: $10,000

$632

Deductible: $2,500/$2,500 $741

$49

Vehicle Total: $1,422

Driver Information

# First Name Last Name
1 Derek Chopp

L M C TRUCKING EXPRESS LLC

#16328029

Date of Birth
08/13/1988

Page 2 of 2



L M C TRUCKING
EXPRESS LLC

Quote #: 16328029

Schedule of Forms & Endorsements

CA 0001
CA 0196
CA 2109
CA 2264
CA 2333
CA 9903
CA 9995
IL 0017
IL 0021
ILN 101
M 3795
M 4572
M 4619
M 5171
M 5399
M 5479
M 5596
M 5603
M 5619
M 5655
M 5694
M 5701
M 5804
M 5824
M 5868
M 5872
M 5897
M 5910

10/2013)
10/2013)
10/2013)
10/2013)
03/2010)
10/2013)
10/2013)
11/1998)
09/2008)
10/2023)
03/1987)
12/1994)
11/2018)
06/2004)
08/2013)
04/2010)
07/2019)
03/2017)
06/2023)
05/2012)
03/2012)
05/2012)
08/2014)
01/2015)
02/2016)
09/2020)
08/2017)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(05/2020)

Business Auto Coverage Form

Texas Changes

Texas Uninsured/Underinsured Motorists Insurance

Personal Injury Protection Endorsement -Texas

Texas Truckers Endorsement

Auto Medical Payments Coverage

Supplementary Death Benefit

Common Policy Conditions

Nuclear Energy Liability Exclusion Endorsement (Broad Form)
Texas Notice to Insurance Claimants for Motor Vehicle Repairs
Punitive Damage Exclusion Duty to Defend Amendment
Schedule of Forms and Endorsements at Policy Inception
Texas Liability Insurance Card

Schedule of Covered Autos

Texas Changes and Cancellation or Non-Renewal Endorsement
Towing and Storing Costs

Business Auto Coverage Declarations

Policy Jacket

Texas Important Notice

Cargo Coverage Form

Refrigeration Breakdown Coverage Endorsement
Supplemental Declarations - Cargo Coverage

Uninsured Motorists Coverage Amendatory Endorsement
Terrorism Risk Insurance Endorsement

Texas Personal Injury Protection Coverage Changes
Changes to Common Policy Conditions - Cancellation

Texas Changes - Cargo

Stated Amount Insurance



