

Proposed Policy Period: **02/03/2025 - 02/03/2026** 

#### **Insured Information**

**Business Name** 

L M C TRUCKING EXPRESS LLC

**DBA** 

City, St Zip

HOUSTON, TX 77045

**DOT** 4150886

## **Agent Information**

**Agency Name** 

Premier Group Insurance, Inc.

Agent Email Ramsey Ishaq

rishaq@insurehtx.com

Coverage and Premium Information		Annual Premium*
_iability	\$1,000,000 Combined Single Limit	\$14,621
Uninsured & Underinsured Motorists	\$1,000,000 Combined Single Limit	\$687
Uninsured & Underinsured Motorists Property Damage		Incl
Medical Payments	\$5,000	\$127
Personal Injury Protection		\$100
Cargo	\$100,000	\$960
Physical Damage		\$3,933
ees		\$10.00

## **Payment Plan Options**

Initial Due*	Est. Installment ‡
\$20,438	N/A
\$10,633	\$9,805
\$5,546	\$4,964
\$4,096	\$3,269
\$4,096	\$1,635
	\$20,438 \$10,633 \$5,546 \$4,096

<sup>‡</sup> Rounded to next dollar. An additional \$8.00 fee per installment will apply unless enrolled in automatic electronic payments. Accepted payment types include bank account, credit or debit card.



Proposed Policy Period: **02/03/2025 - 02/03/2026** 

### **Vehicle Information**

 1
 2024 RAM 3500
 VIN: 3C63RRHL2RG148432

 Body Type: Pickup
 Radius: Up to 999 miles

 Liability
 \$13,989

 Physical Damage
 Stated limit: \$50,000
 Deductible: \$2,500/\$2,500
 \$3,192

CargoDeductible: \$2,500\$960Medical Payments\$127Personal Injury Protection\$51

Vehicle Total: \$18,319

2 2024 BIG TEX TRAILER BIG TEX TRAILER VIN: 16V3f4824P6282759

Body Type: Gooseneck Trailer Radius: Up to 999 miles

Liability \$632
Physical Damage Stated limit: \$10,000 Deductible: \$2,500/\$2,500 \$741

Personal Injury Protection \$49

Vehicle Total: \$1,422

#### **Driver Information**

 #
 First Name
 Last Name
 Date of Birth

 1
 Derek
 Chopp
 08/13/1988

Quote #: 16328029

# **Schedule of Forms & Endorsements**

CA 0001	(10/2013)	Business Auto Coverage Form
CA 0196	(10/2013)	Texas Changes
CA 2109	(10/2013)	Texas Uninsured/Underinsured Motorists Insurance
CA 2264	(10/2013)	Personal Injury Protection Endorsement -Texas
CA 2333	(03/2010)	Texas Truckers Endorsement
CA 9903	(10/2013)	Auto Medical Payments Coverage
CA 9995	(10/2013)	Supplementary Death Benefit
IL 0017	(11/1998)	Common Policy Conditions
IL 0021	(09/2008)	Nuclear Energy Liability Exclusion Endorsement (Broad Form)
ILN 101	(10/2023)	Texas Notice to Insurance Claimants for Motor Vehicle Repairs
M 3795	(03/1987)	Punitive Damage Exclusion Duty to Defend Amendment
M 4572	(12/1994)	Schedule of Forms and Endorsements at Policy Inception
M 4619	(11/2018)	Texas Liability Insurance Card
M 5171	(06/2004)	Schedule of Covered Autos
M 5399	(08/2013)	Texas Changes and Cancellation or Non-Renewal Endorsement
M 5479	(04/2010)	Towing and Storing Costs
M 5596	(07/2019)	Business Auto Coverage Declarations
M 5603	(03/2017)	Policy Jacket
M 5619	(06/2023)	Texas Important Notice
M 5655	(05/2012)	Cargo Coverage Form
M 5694	(03/2012)	Refrigeration Breakdown Coverage Endorsement
M 5701	(05/2012)	Supplemental Declarations - Cargo Coverage
M 5804	(08/2014)	Uninsured Motorists Coverage Amendatory Endorsement
M 5824	(01/2015)	Terrorism Risk Insurance Endorsement
M 5868	(02/2016)	Texas Personal Injury Protection Coverage Changes
M 5872	(09/2020)	Changes to Common Policy Conditions - Cancellation
M 5897	(08/2017)	Texas Changes - Cargo
M 5910	(05/2020)	Stated Amount Insurance